CCTV | MIC Series 400 Stainless Steel Camera
The MIC Series 400 stainless steel camera has been
designed to offer an extremely reliable, robust, and high
quality surveillance solution for security applications that
demand the very best performance, regardless of the
installed environment. Precision engineered to exacting
standards, the range offers numerous benefits over the
use of traditional dome and PTZ cameras with a range of

(8.07 x 14.17 x 6.50 in.)
(upright and inverted)
Weight 16.5 Kg (36.38 lb)
(including 4-in. PCD base)
Configurations available Upright mount or upright canted at 45° mount.
(Inverted mount is possible using software set-
ting and upright camera.)
Environmental
Operational temperature -40°C to +50°C (-40 °F to +122 °F)
Weatherproofing IP68
Electrical
Input voltage 18 VAC
Power consumption 25.2 W max. (with heater off)
37 W max. (with heater on)
Ordering Information
MIC400STSCW13518P MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Cant-
ed, FV Protocol with integrated wiper, heater
and privacy function
MIC400STSCW135
18P
MIC400STSCW13536P MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Cant-
ed, FV Protocol with integrated wiper, heater
and privacy function
MIC400STSCW135
36P
MIC400STSUW13518P MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Up-
right, FV Protocol with integrated wiper,
heater and privacy function
MIC400STSUW135
18P
MIC400STSUW13536P MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Up-
right, FV Protocol with integrated wiper,
heater and privacy function
MIC400STSUW135
36P
MIC400STSCP13518N MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera,
Canted, Bosch Protocol with integrated wip-
er, heater and privacy function
MIC400STSCP1351
8N
MIC400STSCP13536N MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera,
Canted, Bosch Protocol with integrated wip-
er, heater and privacy function
MIC400STSCP1353
6N
MIC400STSUP13518N MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Up-
right, Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper,
heater and privacy function
MIC400STSUP1351
8N
MIC400STSUP13536N MIC Series 400
Stainless Steel
Stainless steel, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Up-
right, Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper,
heater and privacy function
MIC400STSUP1353
6N
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera Power
Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Ser-
ies cameras
MIC-24PSU-UL
MIC-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera Power
Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
MIC-115PSU-UL
MIC-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera Power
Supply
240 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
MIC-240PSU-UL

HAC-WAS05-20 24 VAC Washer
24 VAC washer inst. 5M 25L
HAC-WAS05-20
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-50
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
MIC-2M-S 2 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 2 m cable that provides
power, telemetry and video connection from
a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series power
supply
MIC-2M-S
MIC-10M-S 10 m Shielded Composite
Cable
Shielded Composite 10 m cable that pro-
vides power, telemetry and video connection
from a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series
power supply
MIC-10M-S
Ordering Information
MIC-20M-S 20 m Shielded Composite
Cable
Shielded Composite 20 m cable that pro-
vides power, telemetry and video connection
from a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series
power supply
MIC-20M-S
MIC-25M-S 25 m Shielded Composite
Cable
Shielded Composite 25 m cable that pro-
vides power, telemetry and video connection
from a MIC Series camera to a MIC Series